BI-310
GE-Ar100
GE-Ar101
GE-CM 100
GE-Cm110
GE-Cm120
GE-Fi100
GE-Hi100
GE-Li100
GE-Li110
GE-Lt100
GE-Ma100
GE-Ps100
GE-Sc100
GE-Sg100
GE-Te100

GE-Tel101

Fully Online Book and Lab Fees

The Story in the Bible

Art Appreciation and Experience

Theater Appreciation

Introduction to Communication

Writing to Communicate

Writing to Convince

Financial Strategies for Life

American History through the Civil War
Finding Life's Direction

IAM3 Leadership

American Literature Through the Civil War
College Algebra

Christian Journey into Psychology
Creation and Life: An Introduction to Biology
Introduction to Sociology

Intro to Computing with C++

Personal Cybersecurity

83.00

63.00

19.00

34.00

58.00
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21.00
$ 69.00
$ 135.00
$ 49.00
$ 64.00

$ 69.00



