

Fully Online Book and Lab Fees

BI-310	The Story in the Bible	\$ -
GE-Ar100	Art Appreciation and Experience	\$ -
GE-Ar101	Theater Appreciation	\$ 63.00
GE-CM 100	Introduction to Communication	\$ -
GE-Cm110	Writing to Communicate	\$ -
GE-Cm120	Writing to Convince	\$ -
GE-Fi100	Financial Strategies for Life	\$ 83.00
GE-Hi100	American History through the Civil War	\$ 63.00
GE-Li100	Finding Life's Direction	\$ 19.00
GE-Li110	IAM3 Leadership	\$ 34.00
GE-Lt100	American Literature Through the Civil War	\$ 58.00
GE-Ma100	College Algebra	\$ 21.00
GE-Ps100	Christian Journey into Psychology	\$ 69.00
GE-Sc100	Creation and Life: An Introduction to Biology	\$ 135.00
GE-Sg100	Introduction to Sociology	\$ 49.00
GE-Te100	Intro to Computing with C++	\$ 64.00
GE-Te101	Personal Cybersecurity	\$ 69.00